Tournament Date: March 6, 2016

Tournament Director: Norm Palovcsik

Division Weight
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs
BANTAM 44 |bs
BANTAM 44 |bs
BANTAM 44 |bs
BANTAM 48 Ibs
BANTAM 48 Ibs
BANTAM 48 Ibs
BANTAM 52 Ibs
BANTAM 52 Ibs
BANTAM 52 Ibs
BANTAM 56 Ibs
BANTAM 56 Ibs
BANTAM 60 Ibs
BANTAM 65 Ibs
BANTAM 73 Ibs
BANTAM 73 Ibs
BANTAM 93 Ibs
BANTAM 93 Ibs
MIDGET 50 Ibs
MIDGET 50 Ibs
MIDGET 54 Ibs
MIDGET 54 Ibs
MIDGET 54 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 75 Ibs
MIDGET 75 Ibs
MIDGET 85 Ibs
MIDGET 85 Ibs
MIDGET 85 Ibs
MIDGET 93 Ibs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
JUNIOR 58 Ibs

2016 Lock Haven West

Place

lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
1ST
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
2ND
lST

Tournament Location: Lock Haven University

WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Wrestlers Name

Tyler Corey
Gavin Heverly
Ayden Soler
Rylan Quarello
Louden Hower
Deklan Barr
Matthew Rowles
Wyatt Long
Austin Carfley
Collin W. Baumar
Jackson Long
Chase Sherwood
Hunter Donley
Kyler Reed
Grady Clark
Kai Fravel
Zeke Doak
Brody Mellott
Cole Rooker
Liam Corey
Logan Rumberger
Cameron Garcia
Autumn Shoff
Reese Sherwood
Bryndin Chamberlain
Hayden Andrews
Seth Kolb
Johnathan Coates
Carter Struble
Isaiah Shilcosky
Reese Christine
Mason Papinchak
Tyler Brooks
Ethan Shirk
Mark Lattieri
Will Domico
Zachary Oakes
Hayden Long
Brody Long
Ty Aveni
Trenton Guiher
Carter Chamberlain
Jonathan Hardy

1

City and State

Port Matilda, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Claysburg, PA
Altoona, PA
Kintersville, PA
Altoona, PA
New Millport, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Flemington, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Everett, PA

Lock Haven, PA
Saxton, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Blanchard, PA
Blairsville, PA
Duncansville, PA
Benton, PA

Port Matilda, PA
Tyrone, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Everett, PA
Clearfield, PA
East Berlin, PA
Benton, PA
State College, PA
Aaronsburg, PA
Sidman, PA
Lewistown, PA
Windber, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Claysburg, PA
Clearfield, PA
Roaring Spring, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Woodland, PA
Curwensville, PA
Clearfield, PA
Bellwood, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight

Class
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 lbs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
145 lbs

2016 Lock Haven West

Place

lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Evan Davis
Gage Long
Marcus Gable
Kaleb Henrie
Aidan O’Shea
Daniel Corey
Gabriel Andrus
Trevor Husick
Andrew Weaver
Lincoln Hower
Conner Heckman
Brock Petras
Karson Kline
Ashton Sipes
Austin Shoff
Jack Moyer
Andrew McChesney
George Boutiller
Cameron Dubbs
Reece Wood
lan Carlin
Braden Ewing
Jaydon James
Colby McKibben
Hayden Kovalick
Kirk Bearjar
Noah Foltz
Simon Osman
Justin Darlington
Beck Hutchison
Aaron Little
Tristan Rutter
Bradley Petras
Colby Sweitzer
Baltzer Bollman
Elijah Sellinger
Cameron Fyock
Seth Dudurich
Baylor Shunk
Chavin Krape
Brady Villa
Matthew Ryan
Jude Pallo
Alonzo Henry
Cole Bressler
Isaac Krause

2

City and State

Clearfield, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Benton, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Saxton, PA
Tyrone, PA
Kintnersville, PA

Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA

Indiana, PA
Clearfield, PA
Tyrone, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Osterburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Altoona, PA
Julian, PA
Warriors Mark, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Tyrone, PA
Middletown, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Woodland, PA
Summerhill, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Alum Bank, PA
Centre Hall, PA
McAdoo, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Coalport, PA
Indiana, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Imler, PA

Jersey Shore, PA
Flinton, PA
Coalport, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Avis, PA

Saxton, PA
Clearfield, PA
Clearfield, PA
Flemington, PA
Curwensville, PA
Coalport, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs

2016 Lock Haven West

Place

lST
2ND
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Keegan Perks
Andrew Howe
Kyle Myers
Josh Hubler
Dillon M. Covalt
Harley Pearson
AJ Feist

Nathan Poole
Haden Bouitiller
Evan Sellinger
Dane Clever
Brien McChesney
Brandon Reish
Bryce Swauger
Aaron Doll
Tyler Fishburn
Joshua Fishburn
Ryan Barr
Colton Walls
Mason Replogle
Tyler J. Feist
Drew Gartland
Kyle Sunseri
Kaleb Quick
Mark Russell
Conor E. Myers
Lynn Hakin
Josh Heaster
Evan Benner

City and State

Philipsburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Grassflat, PA
Munson, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Altoona, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Brookville, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Reynoldsville, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Altoona, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
New Enterprise, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Hopewell, PA
Tyrone, PA
Morrisdale, PA
New York, NY
Morrisdale, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Alexandria, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA



